
1.  
2.  
3.  

1.  

2.  

KBSW180156 robostudio

logRobostudio

robostudio   
 bandicam

peer logaction stackdiagnosis 

RobostudioTool PluginsRedeem Code,

https://download.slamtec.com/api/download/robostudio-installer-win32/1.2.7_rtm?lang=netural
https://download.slamtec.com/api/download/robo-studio-user-manual/1.1?lang=zh-cn


3.  

1.  

2.  

3.  

Robostudio 

peer log, action stackrobostudioactionstackpeer log

stms
DiagnosisFetch Analysis Datastms

stms




	KBSW180156 如何使用robostudio采集分析问题所用数据

